Scale ‘[:ﬁﬁ

AB2039S

36 [GT2039-05 handle lever 1 e Le: 304 brushed
35 [Vi58 handle cover 1 M5 01, h}rusheﬁ
34 [SOW-50040U-4 SLrEwW i HS L& 30k
— 77 33 VLS9 fixed cover 1 M3k« 04 lorushed
32 [VieD screw nuk 1 M3Tx1 HM3k«t 301,
3 K5-35LA-KEROX cartridge 1 [35# Eramix KERDX
e 28 30 (V140 gerafor cover 1 M=l 30k jprushed
w29 29 ICASCADE A ORB  |nerator 1 2L Iotastic DvGW
=30 28 [WSR-230146300-R _lgosket 1 lp23xetebx3  lsilicone  KTW
£7 [DLTO01-02 shower core 1 Mil«l GI2 oM white
26 [DLTO01-01 hend shower 1 3L 30k prushed
25 [DWIS/DN1D check valve 1 191.5 iplastic OV GW
L [WSR-190110220-R  [rubber ring 1 letdneinead rubber MFS
23 V818 hose connector 1 G2 304 brushed
22 [OR-200200 0 ring 1 [e20xd {dingging [KTW
2 GT2039-07 sprang 1 }632 30k brushed
20 [GT2039-03 shower holder 1 }#32 30k jbrushed
19 fven plustic sleeve | 2 leass m white
18 |OR-213265 0 ring G 8213265 ltingging  black
11 [va12 plastic sleeve 1 fezis PAG white
1 [SCW-500500-4 SCrew 2 M5 LS £
15 [GT2039-1 body 1 M7= 300 jbrushed
1 [BCW-30050X-5 fixed screw 1 M3 LS 304
13 VL SCrEW 1 M3 30
12 [OR-100150 0 ring 3 [#10=15 jdingging KTW
LR A check walve 1 15«1 30
10 [WSR-135080300-R  [rubber ring 1 [#135x@Bx3 rubber MES
9 [OR-LeLLETD D ring 1 }DLB.L:I..E rubber [plack
B |VEIL plostic base 1 |-I!'3T Ll iloskic white
7 [WSR-530340200-R  |rubber ring 1 |553u¢3h2 rubber [plack
6 Ivizs gusket 1 les3e3n3s1s  Bou
5 122 screw nuk 1T MaL=15 0k
L [V&5T SCrew @ M5 30k
3 RC-6006 weight ol 1 g leaded alloy [plack
7  [DLG-M1517500-1 shower hose 1 M5« L1750 30k MSF
1 [FHS-G1/2M10500-1 flexible hoze 2 pib«1 LS00 EL MFS
NOD Parts models Neme of perts |QTY | Specificabiens | Material IRemarks
Series name Drawing peaple (Stronge zeng]inspecfnr MNorman Yang
Custamer number Factory number| GT2039 [|date 2012-12-18
Product name Sink mixer with pull-out hand spray Editions A




